Reference No: TRCN-20057ZBE01
Applicant: ZHEJIANG BENYI ELECTRICAL CO., LTD.
Wenzhou Bridge Industrial Zone, Beibaixiang, Yueqing, Zhejiang 325603,
China
Manufacturer:
Brandname:
ZHEJIANG BENYI ELECTRICAL CO., LTD.
Wenzhou Bridge Industrial Zone, Beibaixiang, Yueqing, Zhejiang 325603,
China
ZJBENY
Product: DC Circuit Breaker
Type/Model: BDM-125
In:125A, 100A, 80A, 65A,
Ue:DC500V;Umip:8kV;Ui:DC500V;Ii=5In;Ics=Icu=15kA;IP66;Cat A;40℃
BDM-250
In:125A, 160A, 200A, 225A, 250A,
Ue:DC500V;Umip:8kV;Ui:DC500V;Ii=5In;Ics=Icu=15kA;IP66;Cat A;40℃
Reference Directive(s): Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU
Reference Standard(s): EN 60947-2:2017
Base of attestation: File of Technical Documentation,
Test Report No. A170533/1, A170533/2
Issue Date: 26.02.2020 Expiry Date: 25.02.2025
Integra96, hereby confirms, that the presented file of technical documentation declares conformity of
the above mentioned product(s) with the technical requirements of Parliament and Council Directive
2014/35/EU (Low Voltage). This attestation has been issued as per company required. This attestation
does not abrogate the compulsory obligation of the manufacturer to issue the declaration of
conformity.
………………………………
Ergün CENGİZ
İNTEGRA96 Belgelendirme
                    İZMİR, (rev. 00) <26.02.2020